
Suratgarh Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  20.18  2,018.00  2,184.00  1,860.00  2,018.00 2025-11-06

Cotton - American  73.00  7,300.00  7,445.00  6,000.00  7,300.00 2025-11-06

Potato - (Red Nanital)  9.00  900.00  1,100.00  850.00  900.00 2025-11-06

Wheat - Other  26.95  2,695.00  2,740.00  2,511.00  2,695.00 2025-11-06

Guar - Other  44.50  4,450.00  4,534.00  3,910.00  4,450.00 2025-11-06

Moath Dal - Moath (W)  36.67  3,667.00  3,710.00  3,600.00  3,667.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  26.35  2,635.00  2,940.00  1,690.00  2,635.00 2025-11-06

Onion - 1st Sort  9.00  900.00  1,150.00  850.00  900.00 2025-11-06

Tomato - Deshi  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,200.00  2,500.00 2025-11-06

Garlic - Average  65.00  6,500.00  6,600.00  6,400.00  6,500.00 2025-11-06

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  64.75  6,475.00  6,900.00  5,900.00  6,475.00 2025-11-06

Mustard - Other  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00 2025-10-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split)  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,250.00 2025-10-28

Cotton - Desi  70.50  7,050.00  7,050.00  7,050.00  7,050.00 2025-10-28

Barley (Jau) - Other  20.20  2,020.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,020.00 2025-08-12

Taramira - Other  56.30  5,630.00  5,630.00  5,630.00  5,630.00 2025-04-11

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Black  170.00  17,000.00  17,000.00  17,000.00  17,000.00 2024-12-23

Potato - (Red Nanital)  19.00  1,900.00  2,100.00  1,700.00  1,900.00 2024-07-23

Guar - Other  50.74  5,074.00  5,100.00  4,850.00  5,074.00 2024-07-22

Tomato - Deshi  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2024-07-22

Wheat - Other  23.80  2,380.00  2,380.00  2,380.00  2,380.00 2024-07-22

Mustard - Other  54.63  5,463.00  5,593.00  5,328.00  5,463.00 2024-07-22

Garlic - Average  110.00  11,000.00  12,000.00  10,000.00  11,000.00 2024-07-22

Onion - 1st Sort  29.00  2,900.00  3,200.00  2,600.00  2,900.00 2024-07-22
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Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other  60.60  6,060.00  6,060.00  6,060.00  6,060.00 2024-07-22

Barley (Jau) - Other  19.50  1,950.00  1,950.00  1,950.00  1,950.00 2024-07-18

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Bengal Gram (Split)  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2024-07-11

Cotton - American  63.00  6,300.00  6,300.00  6,300.00  6,300.00 2024-04-16

Taramira - Other  48.78  4,878.00  4,878.00  4,878.00  4,878.00 2024-01-17

Cotton - Desi  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2023-12-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other  19.88  1,988.00  1,988.00  1,988.00  1,988.00 2023-10-20

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Other  38.25  3,825.00  3,900.00  3,700.00  3,825.00 2022-12-14

Moath Dal - Moath (W)  52.05  5,205.00  5,205.00  5,205.00  5,205.00 2022-10-18
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